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201902120000
45960

02/12/2019
02:24:59

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHEPHERD
PATREANA

201902190000
52430

02/19/2019
10:43:57

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH IVEY

201902250000
58710

02/25/2019
02:04:45

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEATTY
LAURA

201903110000
77790

03/11/2019
02:38:18

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAWRENCE
DANIELLE

201903140000
82180

03/14/2019
12:24:21

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARA
STEPHANIE L

201904150001
21560

04/15/2019
12:28:42

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON
CAROL A

201904040001
10310

04/04/2019
04:16:28

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROPER
JOANNA
SYKES

201905080001
55620

05/08/2019
01:19:47

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OVERTON
LISA
WOODARD

201905200001
71740

05/20/2019
11:33:19

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STONE
JANICE C

201906180002
15640

06/18/2019
11:38:57

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STAMPS L
MICHELE K

201907020002
37930

07/02/2019
03:26:59

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD
TIFFANY
AUTUMN

201907020002
37980

07/02/2019
03:35:01

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MALCOM AMY

201908060002
81290

08/06/2019
10:28:57

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OHARA
VERONICA D

201908070002
84360

08/07/2019
10:17:36

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEARSON
MONICA



201908130002
92590

08/13/2019
09:52:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOVE
TAMARA
TEMERSON

201908300003
21680

08/30/2019
12:02:17

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRODSKY
CARLA

201912190004
70620

12/19/2019
01:06:07

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KELLEY
SCOTT C

202003050000
88210

03/05/2020
12:57:40

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SANDERS
ELIZABETH B

202003170001
04560

03/17/2020
12:27:37

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN
DELOIS

202004290001
66590

04/29/2020
09:48:02

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
COURTNEY
SEMSEY

202005190001
98640

05/19/2020
11:53:16

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH LYNNE

202007060002
77820

07/06/2020
12:59:05

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COOPER KIM

202009150004
10600

09/15/2020
08:42:11

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEARS
ANGELA K

202010050004
51250

10/05/2020
03:34:02

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
WILLIE

202010060004
52470

10/06/2020
11:22:08

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LINSKY DANA
E

202010150004
71040

10/15/2020
03:36:29

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIDSON
WILLIAM P

202010150004
71200

10/15/2020
04:19:09

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ADAMS
DENISE

202010120004
62320

10/12/2020
12:43:13

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON
SHAWNDRAK
A

202101130000
21830

01/13/2021
02:10:12

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASSEY
KIMBERLY

202102180000
82990

02/18/2021
02:43:49

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOMOCHIL
JERALD D


