Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Name= EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201902120000 45960	02/12/2019 02:24:59	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHEPHERD PATREANA						
201902190000 52430	02/19/2019 10:43:57	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH IVEY						
201902250000 58710	02/25/2019 02:04:45	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEATTY LAURA						
201903110000 77790	03/11/2019 02:38:18	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAWRENCE DANIELLE						
201903140000 82180	03/14/2019 12:24:21	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARA STEPHANIE L						
201904150001 21560	04/15/2019 12:28:42	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON CAROL A						
201904040001 10310	04/04/2019 04:16:28	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROPER JOANNA SYKES						
201905080001 55620	05/08/2019 01:19:47	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OVERTON LISA WOODARD						
201905200001 71740	05/20/2019 11:33:19	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STONE JANICE C						
201906180002 15640	06/18/2019 11:38:57	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STAMPS L MICHELE K						
201907020002 37930	07/02/2019 03:26:59	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD TIFFANY AUTUMN						
201907020002 37980	07/02/2019 03:35:01	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MALCOM AMY						
201908060002 81290	08/06/2019 10:28:57	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OHARA VERONICA D						
201908070002 84360	08/07/2019 10:17:36	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEARSON MONICA						

F.								
201908130002 92590	08/13/2019 09:52:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOVE TAMARA TEMERSON			
201908300003 21680	08/30/2019 12:02:17	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRODSKY CARLA			
201912190004 70620	12/19/2019 01:06:07	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KELLEY SCOTT C			
202003050000 88210	03/05/2020 12:57:40	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SANDERS ELIZABETH B			
202003170001 04560	03/17/2020 12:27:37	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN DELOIS			
202004290001 66590	04/29/2020 09:48:02	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS COURTNEY SEMSEY			
202005190001 98640	05/19/2020 11:53:16	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH LYNNE			
202007060002 77820	07/06/2020 12:59:05	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COOPER KIM			
202009150004 10600	09/15/2020 08:42:11	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEARS ANGELA K			
202010050004 51250	10/05/2020 03:34:02	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON WILLIE			
202010060004 52470	10/06/2020 11:22:08	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LINSKY DANA E			
202010150004 71040	10/15/2020 03:36:29	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIDSON WILLIAM P			
202010150004 71200	10/15/2020 04:19:09	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ADAMS DENISE			
202010120004 62320	10/12/2020 12:43:13	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON SHAWNDRAK A			
202101130000 21830	01/13/2021 02:10:12	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASSEY KIMBERLY			
202102180000 82990	02/18/2021 02:43:49	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOMOCHIL JERALD D			